
 

 GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 31 JULY 2020    No. 3117  63

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

Provision of Global Adult Tobacco Survey in South Africa Western Cape: 
Medical Research 
Council of South 
Africa: Alcohol, 
Tobacco and Other 
Drug Research Unit

SAMRC/ ATODRU- 
PGATSA/ 2020/ 07

2020-08-28 at 
11:00Briefing Session: To be held on 11 August 2020, at 10:00. Non-

Compulsory briefing session.

Site Meeting(s): Via Skype and Other Communication Media Platforms.

Bids obtainable from: South African Medical Research Council Website 
Link http://www.mrc.ac.za/tenders-or-scm/current-tenders. for download., 
Cost of Documents: No Fee, Payment Details: N/A, Notes: Refer to the 
Advert.

Post or Deliver Bids to: South African Medical Research Council, Francie 
van Zijl Drive,Parow Valley,Tygerberg,7505, Western Cape. - Late, faxed or 
emailed bids will not be accepted
- No hardcopy bid documents will be issued by the SAMRC
For technical information please contact: Catherine Egbe. Tel: 021 938 
0911. Fax: 021 9380611 Email: Catherine.Egbe@mrc.ac.za. Hours: 08h00-
16h00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Supply Chain 
Management, Tel: 021 938 0911, Fax: 021 938 0611, Email: tenders@mrc.
ac.za, Hours: 08h00-16h00.

Refer to the Advert.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

Provision for 4IR Specialist Training for 24 Months. Gauteng: National 
Electronic Media 
Institute of South 
Africa: EXCO

Nemisa/ 2020/ 
SPECIALIST/ 
RFB001

2020-08-14 at 
11:00Briefing Session: N/A.

Site Meeting(s): N/A.

Bids obtainable from: Website:  http://www.nemisa.co.za  No Cost

Email address:  Scm@nemisa.co.za No Cost

E Tenders:  
, Payment Details: N/A, Notes: N/A.

Post or Deliver Bids to: 21 Girton Road, Parktown, Johannesburg, 2193. 
Due to Covid 19 All the documents should be forwarded to Scm@nemisa.
co.za
For technical information please contact: Mr Henson Magumise. Tel: 081 
410 3495 Email: scm@nemisa.co.za. Hours: 08:00 - 16:30.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Mr Henson Magumise, 
Tel: 081 410 3495, Email: scm@nemisa.co.za, Hours: 08:00 - 16:30.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

Provision for 4IR Specialist Training for 24 Months. Gauteng: National 
Electronic Media 
Institute of South 
Africa: EXCO

Nemisa/ 2020/ 
SPECIALIST/ 
RFB001

2020-08-14 at 
11:00Briefing Session: N/A.

Site Meeting(s): N/A.

Bids obtainable from: Website:  http://www.nemisa.co.za      No Cost

Email address:  Scm@nemisa.co.za   No Cost

E Tenders:  
, Payment Details: N/A, Notes: N/A.

Post or Deliver Bids to: 21 Girton Road, Parktown, Johannesburg, 2193. 
Due to Covid 19 All the documents should be forwarded to Scm@nemisa.
co.za
For technical information please contact: Mr Henson Magumise. Tel: 081 
410 3495 Email: scm@nemisa.co.za. Hours: 08:00 - 16:30.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Mr Henson Magumise, 
Tel: 081 410 3495, Email: scm@nemisa.co.za, Hours: 08:00 - 16:30.


